JURI CRN

1L Courses
4180
4180
4180
4050
4050
4050

4081

4081

4081

4081

4081

4081

4090
4090
4090
Upper-Level Courses
4384
4320
4085
4085
4340
4363
5665
5893
4087
4211
53108

5048

4400

5560

4198
5456E

4430

4600
4210
4277
4460

Course Title

Constitutional Law | [X]
Constitutional Law | [Y]
Constitutional Law | [Z]
Criminal Law [X]
Criminal Law [Y]
Criminal Law [Z]

Legal Writing Il [X1]

Legal Writing Il [X2]

Legal Writing Il [Y1]

Legal Writing Il [Y2]

Legal Writing Il [Z1]

Legal Writing Il [Z2]

Property [X]
Property [Y]
Property [Z]

Accounting & Finance for Lawyers
Administrative Law
Advanced Legal Research
Advanced Legal Research
Antitrust Law

Bankruptcy Practice Seminar
Business Ethics Seminar
Business Immigration Law
Business Law Research
Business Negotiations
Capital Assistance Project

Child Welfare Mock Trial Sim

Comparative Corporate Law
Complex Litigation

Con Law Seminar: War on Terror
Contract Draft Start. & New Vent.

Copyright Law

Corporate Tax
Corporations

Criminal Justice Reform
Criminal Procedure |

Instructor(s)

Amann

West

Chapman, N.
Mayson
Watson, Camilla
Dennis

Hale
Nesset
Clutter
Conner
Trimble

Mangan

Beck
Milot
Turner

Chapman, J./Kelly
Barnett

Burnett

Watson, Carol/Striepe
Miller

Simon
Morgan/Rodrigues
Simmons

Striepe

Morgan

Nesset

Hetherington

Bruner
Burch, E.
Chapman, N.
Tracy

Shipley

Polsky
Rodrigues
Mayson
Cook, J.

Hrs
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Day

MR
MR
MR
TF
TF
TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

MWR
MWR
MWR

MWR
TF
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TF

MW
MWR

MR

Begin

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

10:00 AM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM

1:30 PM

9:00 AM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM

End

2:15PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM
11:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
10:15 AM
3:20 PM
11:50 AM
2:50 PM
2:20 PM
4:20 PM

11:50 AM
3:45 PM
3:20 PM
6:20 PM

2:20 PM

10:15 AM
4:20 PM
11:50 AM
3:45 PM

Room
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Seats

80
80
80
80
80
80

40

40

40

40

40

40

80
80
80

24
80
20
20
80
20
16
80
20
24

12
48
20

20

80
18
80

SPRING 2019 COURSE LIST

Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition

1L elective.
Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Prereq: JURI 4210

Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Eight seats reserved for members of Negotiations Team.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: either Trial Practice 5040, Moot Court, Mock Trial 5042/5046/5047, OR
Evidence 4250; dates TBD.

Meets Capstone req. Prereq: 4210

Meets Capstone req.
Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.

NOTE: One cannot take IP Survey (JURI 5050) after having taken any two of the following courses:
Copyright Law (JURI 4430), Patent Law (JURI 4920), or Trademark Law (JURI 4930). If the IP Survey course is
taken first, any or all three of the advanced intellectual property courses can be taken.

Prereq: JURI 5120

1L elective.

Meets Practical Skills, Capstone reg.
1L elective.



JURI

4470
5085
5850
5455
4851
5781
5650
5570
4250
4250E
4570
5120
4573
5635
4940
5013
5012
5011
4089
4620

5885

5890
4630

5050

4720
5042
5360
5750
5626
5760
6505
5790
5590
5047
4199
5042
5044
5090
5453
4640
4550
4950
4822
4820

CRN

Course Title

Criminal Procedure Il

Deals

Document Drafting: Contracts
Document Drafting: Litigation
Document Drafting: Survey
Education Law

Employment Law
Entertainment Law

Evidence

Evidence

Federal Courts

Federal Income Tax
Federalist Papers

Food & Drug Law

Franchise Law

GA Journal of Int & Comp Law
GA Journal of IP

Georgia Law Review

Georgia Legal Research
Georgia Practice & Procedure

Global Governance

Immigration Law
Insurance Law

Intellectual Property Survey

International Arbitration
International Moot Court
International Trade Laws

Int'l Environmental Law

Law of American Health Care
Legal Malpractice

Legal Writing & Analysis for MSL
Mass Torts Seminar

Medical Malpractice

Mock Trial Competition

Modern American Legal Theory
Moot Court Competition
Negotiation Competition
Partnership Taxation

Pre-Trial Civil Litigation

Public International Law
Remedies

Secured Transactions

Sexual Orientation & Gender Law
Sociology of Law

Instructor(s)

Cook, J.

Bruner

Conner
Trimble

Nesset

Levin

Johnson
Duitsman/McGee
Dennis

Scherr

Wells

Watson, Camilla
Coenen

Khan

Barkoff

Cohen
Miller/Shipley
Turner

Cahill

Brown

Cohen

Cade
Watkins

Miller

Silbert/King
Rutledge
Cohen
Durkee
Weeks
Lefkowitz
Hale

Burch, E.
Cook, J.V./Booth
Casey/McNiff
Turner
Casey/McNiff
Morgan
Polsky
Mapen
Amann
Shipley
Simon
Bersinger
Cooney

Hrs
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MR
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MR
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Begin

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
6:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM

4:30 PM
2:30 PM

1:00 PM

10:30 AM
4:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

2:30 PM

1:00 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

End

11:45 AM
2:50 PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM
2:15 PM
5:00 PM
2:20 PM
10:20 AM
11:45 AM
8:00 PM
11:20 AM
11:45 AM
6:20 PM
11:50 AM
11:20 AM

6:20 PM
3:45 PM

2:15 PM

11:45 AM
6:20 PM

3:45 PM

5:20 PM

4:20 PM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM
2:50 PM
12:15 PM
2:15PM
7:50 PM

4:25 PM

2:15PM
10:20 AM
11:45 AM
9:20 AM
11:45 AM
6:20 PM
7:50 PM
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Seats

80
18

w

30
60
18
80
60
80
80
12
20
30
40
40
40
20
80

32

50
24

80

40

32

80
40
10
20
80
25
20
30
30
20
20
80
60
60
80
45

SPRING 2019 COURSE LIST

1L elective.

Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req. Prereq: JURI 4210
Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.

Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.

Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.

1L elective.
Will have an additional 60 min/wk of asynchronous material.

1L elective.

Prereq: JURI 4180.

Meets Capstone req.

Prereq: JURI 4210

Meets Capstone req.

Meets Capstone req.

Meets Capstone req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Course will only meet for half of term; dates TBD.

Prereq: JURI 4270 or 4640 or 4645 or 5360 or 4670 or 5894 or 5750 or 4745, or 4675 or permission of
instructor
1L elective.

1L elective; NOTE: One cannot take IP Survey (JURI 5050) after having taken any two of the following
courses: Copyright Law (JURI 4430), Patent Law (JURI 4920), or Trademark Law (JURI 4930). If the IP Survey
course is taken first, any or all three of the advanced intellectual property courses can be taken.

Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.
1L elective.

Meets Capstone req.

Dates TBD.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Capstone req. Some material will be asynchronous.
Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Prereq: JURI 5120

Meets Practical Skills req.

1L elective.

1L elective.



JURI

4086
4300
4300
4135
5045
5040
5040
4280
5282
4088

TBD

CRN

Course Title

Tech Skills for Legal Practice
The Law & Ethics of Lawyering
The Law & Ethics of Lawyering
Torts Il

Transactional Law Competition
Trial Practice

Trial Practice

Trusts & Estates

Urban Resilience

Writing for Judicial Clerkships

Maritime Law

Clinics, Externships and Practicums

4156S
4216S5/4217S

57615/5762S
5970S/5971L
59635/5964S
56285/5629L
59685/5969E
5170S
4500S/4501L
5140S/5141L
5290S
5975
5976S
52785/5279S
5150S
51655/5166S
5690S
59775/5978S

Appellate Litigation Clinic Il
Business Law Clinic

CEASE Clinic
Civil Externship |
Civil Externship Il

Community Health Law Partnership Clinic

Corporate Counsel Externship
Criminal Defense Practicum |
Criminal Defense Practicum Il
Family Justice Clinic
Interdisciplinary Env Law Prac
Mediation Practicum |
Mediation Practicum II
Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills
Prosecution |

Prosecution Il

Public Interest Practicum
Veterans Legal Clinic

Atlanta Semester in Practice

59815/5982S

59935/5994S
4190
5622

D.C. Semester in Practice

59735/5974S
5972

ATL Civil Externship SIP

ATL Corporate Counsel Externship SIP
Constitutional Law Il

Public Health Law

D.C. Externship Clinic
D.C. Law in Practice

Instructor(s)

Tubinis/Cahill
Brown

Hall

Wells
Morgan
Bourroughs
Mauldin

Hall

Stuckey
Clutter

Threlkeld

Burch, T.
Tracy

Hetherington
Grant
Scherr
Cade
Morgan
Gabriel
Gabriel
Scartz
Fowler
Lanier
Lanier
Milot
Cook, A.
Cook, A.
Grant
Scherr

Grant
Morgan
Levin
Khan

Heywood
Heywood

Hrs
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Begin

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:10 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

End

9:50 AM
10:20 AM
11:45 AM
4:20 PM

6:20 PM
6:20 PM
2:15PM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM

7:20 PM
7:20 PM

4:20 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
12:05 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM

6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM
6:20 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Room

O @ "

HLC

SB

CR
CR

CR

ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL

DC
DC

Seats

20
80
80
80
20
20
20
80
80

12

35
15

18
15
15

12
15

25
25
10

25
25

15
15

Meets Practical Skills req.
1L elective.

Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.
Prereq: JURI 4090

SPRING 2019 COURSE LIST

Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.

Mini-course, application only; will meet in Room I:

Thu, Feb. 28, 5:00-7:00PM;

Fri, Mar. 1, 5:00-7:00PM;

Sat, Mar. 2, 10:00-12:30PM & 1:30-3:30PM;
Sun, Mar. 3, 10:00-12:30PM & 1:30-3:30PM

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 4300 plus (either JURI 4000 or JURI 4210) plus any upper-level

drafting course.

Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 4210 and JURI 4300

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 5170S

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req; location TBD.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 5975

Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 5160S
Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req.
Meets Practical Skills req.

Meets Practical Skills req.

Last updated July 2, 2018



