JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	SPRING 2019 COURSE LIST
1L Courses										
4180		Constitutional Law I [X]	Amann	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Α	80	
4180		Constitutional Law I [Y]	West	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	С	80	
4180		Constitutional Law I [Z]	Chapman, N.	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	В	80	
4050		Criminal Law [X]	Mayson	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Α	80	
4050		Criminal Law [Y]	Watson, Camilla	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	C	80	
4050		Criminal Law [Z]	Dennis	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	В	80	
										Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later
4081		Legal Writing II [X1]	Hale	2	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	G	40	than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
4081		Legal Writing II [X2]	Nesset	2	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	В	40	Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
4081		Legal Writing II [Y1]	Clutter	2	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	С	40	Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
4081		Legal Writing II [Y2]	Conner	2	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	А	40	Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
4081		Legal Writing II [Z1]	Trimble	2	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	ı	40	Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
4081		Legal Writing II [Z2]	Mangan	2	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	К	40	Instructors may vary class times throughout semester, but all classes will begin at 9AM and end no later than 10:15AM; students will also participate in the 1L Russell Moot Court Competition
4090		Property [X]	Beck	4	MWR	9:00 AM	10:10 AM	Α	80	than 10.15AW, students will also participate in the 11 Massell Wood Court Competition
4090		Property [Y]	Milot	4		9:00 AM	10:10 AM	В	80	
4090		Property [Z]	Turner	4	_	9:00 AM	10:10 AM	С	80	
Upper-Level Co	nurses	Property [2]	Turner	4	IVIVVIX	3.00 AIVI	10.10 AIVI	C	80	
4384	Juijes	Accounting & Finance for Lawyers	Chapman, J./Kelly	2	F	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	E	24	
4320		Administrative Law	Barnett	3			11:20 AM	A	80	1L elective.
4085		Advanced Legal Research	Burnett	2	TF	9:30 AM	10:20 AM	L	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
4085		Advanced Legal Research	Watson, Carol/Striepe	2	TF		11:20 AM	L	20	Meets Practical Skills reg.
4340		Antitrust Law	Miller	3	MR	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	F	80	Treese Flooring Four
4363		Bankruptcy Practice Seminar	Simon	2	R	1:30 PM	3:20 PM	D	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
5665		Business Ethics Seminar	Morgan/Rodrigues	2	T		11:50 AM	D	16	Prereg: JURI 4210
5893		Business Immigration Law	Simmons	2	W	1:00 PM	2:50 PM	J	80	Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req.
4087		Business Law Research	Striepe	1	W	1:30 PM	2:20 PM	L	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
4211		Business Negotiations	Morgan	2	M	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	Ī	24	Meets Practical Skills req. Eight seats reserved for members of Negotiations Team.
5310S		Capital Assistance Project	Nesset	2					8	Meets Practical Skills reg.
5048		Child Welfare Mock Trial Sim	Hetherington	1					6	Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: either Trial Practice 5040, Moot Court, Mock Trial 5042/5046/5047, OR
4400		Comparative Corporate Law	Bruner	2	W	10:00 AM	11:50 AM	K	12	Evidence 4250; dates TBD. Meets Capstone req. Prereq: 4210
5560		Complex Litigation	Burch, E.	3	MR		3:45 PM	J	48	Meets Capstone req. Frerey. 4210
4198		Con Law Seminar: War on Terror	Chapman, N.	2	W	1:30 PM	3:20 PM	E	20	Meets Capstone reg.
5456E		Contract Draft Start. & New Vent.	Tracy	2	T		6:20 PM	ONL	4	Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.
4430		Copyright Law	Shipley	2	TF		2:20 PM	L	20	NOTE: One cannot take IP Survey (JURI 5050) after having taken any two of the following courses: Copyright Law (JURI 4430), Patent Law (JURI 4920), or Trademark Law (JURI 4930). If the IP Survey course is taken first, any or all three of the advanced intellectual property courses can be taken.
4600		Corporate Tax	Polsky	3	MW	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	1		Prereq: JURI 5120
4210		Corporations	Rodrigues	3				G	80	1L elective.
4277		Criminal Justice Reform	Mayson	2	W		11:50 AM	D	18	Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req.
4460		Criminal Procedure I	Cook, J.	3		2:30 PM		Α	80	1L elective.

JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	SPRING 2019 COURSE LIST
4470		Criminal Procedure II	Cook, J.	3	MR	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	J	80	1L elective.
5085		Deals	Bruner	4	TF	1:00 PM	2:50 PM	1	18	Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req. Prereq: JURI 4210
5850		Document Drafting: Contracts	Conner	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	G	4	Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.
5455		Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Н	3	Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.
4851		Document Drafting: Survey	Nesset	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	E	4	Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.
5781		Education Law	Levin	3	Т	2:30 PM	5:00 PM	K	30	
5650		Employment Law	Johnson	3	MWR	1:30 PM	2:20 PM	K	60	
5570		Entertainment Law	Duitsman/McGee	2	F	8:30 AM	10:20 AM	D	18	
4250		Evidence	Dennis	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Α	80	1L elective.
4250E		Evidence	Scherr	3	Т	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	ONL	60	Will have an additional 60 min/wk of asynchronous material.
4570		Federal Courts	Wells	3	TWF	10:30 AM	11:20 AM	F	80	
5120		Federal Income Tax	Watson, Camilla	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	С	80	1L elective.
4573		Federalist Papers	Coenen	2	Т	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	SB	12	Prereq: JURI 4180.
5635		Food & Drug Law	Khan	2	F	10:00 AM	11:50 AM	SB	20	Meets Capstone req.
4940		Franchise Law	Barkoff	2	W	9:30 AM	11:20 AM	Н	30	Prereq: JURI 4210
5013		GA Journal of Int & Comp Law	Cohen	2					40	Meets Capstone req.
5012		GA Journal of IP	Miller/Shipley	2					40	Meets Capstone req.
5011		Georgia Law Review	Turner	2					40	Meets Capstone req.
4089		Georgia Legal Research	Cahill	1	W	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	L	20	Meets Practical Skills req. Course will only meet for half of term; dates TBD.
4620		Georgia Practice & Procedure	Brown	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	F	80	
5885		Global Governance	Cohen	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Н	32	Prereq: JURI 4270 or 4640 or 4645 or 5360 or 4670 or 5894 or 5750 or 4745, or 4675 or permission of instructor
5890		Immigration Law	Cade	3	TF	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	G	50	1L elective.
4630		Insurance Law	Watkins	2	М	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	I	24	
5050		Intellectual Property Survey	Miller	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	С	80	1L elective; NOTE: One cannot take IP Survey (JURI 5050) after having taken any two of the following courses: Copyright Law (JURI 4430), Patent Law (JURI 4920), or Trademark Law (JURI 4930). If the IP Survey course is taken first, any or all three of the advanced intellectual property courses can be taken.
4720		International Arbitration	Silbert/King	2	Т	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	L	40	Meets Practical Skills req.
5042		International Moot Court	Rutledge	2						Meets Practical Skills req.
5360		International Trade Laws	Cohen	3	MWR	3:30 PM	4:20 PM	Н	32	1L elective.
5750		Int'l Environmental Law	Durkee	3	TR	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Н		
5626		Law of American Health Care	Weeks	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	F	80	
5760		Legal Malpractice	Lefkowitz	2	Т	1:00 PM	2:50 PM	J	40	
6505		Legal Writing & Analysis for MSL	Hale	3	MR	11:00 AM	12:15 PM	D	10	
5790		Mass Torts Seminar	Burch, E.	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	E	20	Meets Capstone req.
5590		Medical Malpractice	Cook, J.V./Booth	1	W	6:00 PM	7:50 PM	F	80	Dates TBD.
5047		Mock Trial Competition	Casey/McNiff	2					25	Meets Practical Skills req.
4199		Modern American Legal Theory	Turner	3	R	2:30 PM	4:25 PM	L	20	Meets Capstone req. Some material will be asynchronous.
5042		Moot Court Competition	Casey/McNiff	2					30	Meets Practical Skills req.
5044		Negotiation Competition	Morgan	1					30	Meets Practical Skills req.
5090		Partnership Taxation	Polsky	3	MW	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	I	20	Prereq: JURI 5120
5453		Pre-Trial Civil Litigation	Mapen	2	R		10:20 AM	I	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
4640		Public International Law	Amann	3	MR		11:45 AM	С	80	1L elective.
4550		Remedies	Shipley	3	TWF			J	60	
4950		Secured Transactions	Simon	3	MR	_	11:45 AM	F	60	
4822		Sexual Orientation & Gender Law	Bersinger	2	М	4:30 PM		С	80	
4820		Sociology of Law	Cooney	3	Т	5:00 PM	7:50 PM	I	45	1L elective.

JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	SPRING 2019 COURSE LIST
4086		Tech Skills for Legal Practice	Tubinis/Cahill	1	М	9:00 AM	9:50 AM	L	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
4300		The Law & Ethics of Lawyering	Brown	3	TWF	9:30 AM	10:20 AM	F	80	
4300		The Law & Ethics of Lawyering	Hall	3	MR	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	В	80	1L elective.
4135		Torts II	Wells	2	М	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	С	80	
5045		Transactional Law Competition	Morgan	2					20	Meets Practical Skills req.
5040		Trial Practice	Bourroughs	2	W	3:30 PM	6:20 PM	В	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
5040		Trial Practice	Mauldin	2	R	3:30 PM	6:20 PM	HLC	20	Meets Practical Skills req.
4280		Trusts & Estates	Hall	3	MR	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	F	80	Prereq: JURI 4090
5282		Urban Resilience	Stuckey	2	М	9:30 AM	11:20 AM	G	80	
4088		Writing for Judicial Clerkships	Clutter	2	W	10:00 AM	11:50 AM	L	3	Meets 2L Writing, Practical Skills req.
TBD		Maritime Law	Threlkeld	1				I		Mini-course, application only; will meet in Room I: Thu, Feb. 28, 5:00-7:00PM; Fri, Mar. 1, 5:00-7:00PM; Sat, Mar. 2, 10:00-12:30PM & 1:30-3:30PM; Sun, Mar. 3, 10:00-12:30PM & 1:30-3:30PM
Clinics, Externs	ships and	Practicums								
4156S		Appellate Litigation Clinic II	Burch, T.	3					12	Meets Practical Skills req.
4216S/4217S		Business Law Clinic	Tracy	4					8	Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 4300 plus (either JURI 4000 or JURI 4210) plus any upper-level drafting course.
5761S/5762S		CEASE Clinic	Hetherington	3 to 6					8	Meets Practical Skills req.
5970S/5971L		Civil Externship I	Grant	2 to 6	W	5:30 PM	7:20 PM	Е	35	Meets Practical Skills req.
5963S/5964S		Civil Externship II	Scherr	2 to 6	М	5:30 PM	7:20 PM	D	15	Meets Practical Skills req.
5628S/5629L		Community Health Law Partnership Clinic	Cade	4					8	Meets Practical Skills req.
5968S/5969E		Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	4 to 6	Т	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	E	18	Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 4210 and JURI 4300
5170S		Criminal Defense Practicum I	Gabriel	3	W	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	D	15	Meets Practical Skills req.
4500S/4501L		Criminal Defense Practicum II	Gabriel	4 to 6	Т	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	D	15	Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 5170S
5140S/5141L		Family Justice Clinic	Scartz	4 to 6	W	3:30 PM	5:20 PM	SB	8	Meets Practical Skills req.
5290S		Interdisciplinary Env Law Prac	Fowler	4	W	9:10 AM	12:05 PM		12	Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req; location TBD.
5975		Mediation Practicum I	Lanier	3	W	1:30 PM	4:20 PM	CR	15	Meets Practical Skills req.
5976S		Mediation Practicum II	Lanier	3	R	2:30 PM	4:20 PM	CR	8	Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 5975
5278S/5279S		Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills	Milot	4						Meets Practical Skills req.
5150S		Prosecution I	Cook, A.	2	Т	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	E	25	Meets Practical Skills req.
5165S/5166S		Prosecution III	Cook, A.	3 to 6	R	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	E	25	Meets Practical Skills req. Prereq: JURI 5160S
5690S		Public Interest Practicum	Grant	3	Т	5:30 PM	7:20 PM	CR	10	Meets Practical Skills, Capstone req.
5977S/5978S		Veterans Legal Clinic	Scherr	4 to 6	W	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	D	8	Meets Practical Skills req.
Atlanta Semes	ter in Pra									
5981S/5982S		ATL Civil Externship SIP	Grant	10	R	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	ATL	25	Meets Practical Skills req.
5993S/5994S		ATL Corporate Counsel Externship SIP	Morgan	10	R	6:00 PM		ATL	25	Meets Practical Skills req.
4190		Constitutional Law II	Levin	3	М	5:30 PM	8:00 PM	ATL		
5622		Public Health Law	Khan	3	W	5:30 PM	8:00 PM	ATL		
D.C. Semester										
5973S/5974S		D.C. Externship Clinic	Heywood	10				DC	15	Meets Practical Skills req.
5972		D.C. Law in Practice	Heywood	3				DC	15	
										Last updated July 2, 2018